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10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

e Aciiity S

1 TRAIL20780 Gregory Mufema 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 00:49:37
2 2 1 TRAIL20353 Andre Janse Van Rensburg 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:57:47
3 3 2 TA1804 Abram Phahlamohlaka 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:30
4 4 1 TA1956 Willem Joubert 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:02:22
5 5 1 TA2372 Francois Labuschagne 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:02:58
6 8 3 TRAIL10831 Fanie Robbertse 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:06:08
7 12 1 TRAIL10171 Hennie Prinsloo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 01:08:36
8 18 2 TA2072 Roberto Jousten 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:17:28
9 19 2 TA1801 Khutso Maja 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:19:29
10 21 3 TA1982 Salmon Jonck 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:20:22
11 25 3 TA2222 Ken Swettenham 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 57 Master (50-59) 01:28:43
12 29 4 TA2353 Simon Sekokotla 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:30:49



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL10269
TA2119
TRAIL20235
TA2064
TA1169
TA2077
TA1966
TA2076
TRAIL20352
TA2396
TA2397
TA1965
TA2115
TA1998
TA1833
TA2290
TA1828
TA1861
TA2398
TA1920
TA2348
TA1918
TA2352
TA2400

Jolandi
Anelene
Connie
Naomi
Sarah
Somande
Elizma
Karolina
Debbie
Michelle
Juanri
Amy
Priscilla
Thea
Zaza
Vuya
Marilyn
Lesego
Erika
Angele
Doris
Loraine
Vanithavalli
Sanet

Labuschange
Erasmus
Blom
Janse Van Rensburg
Green
Brown
Lourens
Dlugosz
Janse Van Rensburg
Matanhire
Jonck
Scriven
Phahlamohlaka
Corbett
Mchunu
Leeuw
Jousten
Nawa
Botha
Botha
Mkwebo
Masemola
Gounden
Lombard

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

53
58
42
35
40
29
26
44
25
36
36
38
62
28
32
57
35
29
29
30
28
61
55

Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)

01:03:13
01:03:48
01:07:16
01:07:35
01:08:23
01:08:59
01:10:00
01:10:05
01:13:15
01:13:58
01:20:15
01:22:01
01:26:34
01:28:28
01:29:55
01:29:58
01:30:07
01:33:41
01:40:37
01:41:04
01:42:50
01:42:53
02:05:54
02:06:00



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL20078
TA0010
TA1303
TA0381
TA1255
TA1465
TA1542

TRAIL20306
TA0479
TA1393
TA0094
TA1522
TA0494

TRAIL20175
TA0565
TA0463
TA1734
TA1726
TA1233
TA0368
TA1395
TA0283
TA1241
TA1242
TA0294
TA0126
TA1610

TRAIL20083
TA1748
TA0394
TA0378

TRAIL20367
TA0232
TA0348
TA0365
TA0293
TA0343
TA1674
TA0258
TA0312

Gordon
Jaco
Arno
Jadon
Gustav
Ruan
Devesh
Sean
Ronan
Kobus
Julian
Bryan
Johan
Joshua
Connor
Atlegang
Maree
Bruce
Tshiamo
Dewald
Mario
Tshpiso
Tebogo
Boitumelo

Conner

Modimowabarwa

Ernest
Ben
Tumelo
Tino
Liam
Danie
Edwin
Madimetja
Richard
Kyle
James
Rivashlin
Sayan
Deshenthren

Schoombee
Van Der Walt
Myburgh
Schoombee
Petersen
Myburgh
Beva
O'donovan
Du Roit
Van Der Walt
Golding
Du Toit
Schoeman
Mufema
Charles
Dibe
Van Zyl
Du Toit
Mantlase
Streicher
Charles
Moloto
Matoti
Kanyane
Scriven
Kanyane
Scriven
Pieterse
Mutanda
Mutanda
Cavannagh
Delport
Thaba
Mashishi
Mutanda
Simon
Scheepers
Naicker
Naicker
Naicker

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36
19
9
28
21
32
55
9
66
49
13
45
12
17
14
31
49
14
61
48
15
16

52
35
63

11
11
49
48
31
40
33
43
38

33

12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
16 to 18
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
16 to 18
Under 11
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:19:52
00:23:39
00:26:19
00:26:27
00:28:31
00:30:26
00:31:10
00:31:53
00:32:28
00:33:05
00:35:00
00:35:03
00:39:20
00:40:51
00:41:37
00:41:54
00:44:13
00:46:51
00:47:59
00:48:41
00:49:43
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:51:45
00:51:49
00:53:06
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:42
01:00:26
01:01:01
01:05:40
01:12:02
01:12:12
01:26:54
01:42:20
01:42:24
01:42:59



41

106

TA1357

Jacques

Labuschagne

5km Trail Run/Walk

Male

24

Senior (19-29)

02:05:30



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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12
13
14
15
16
19
20
22
23
25
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
39
41
43
44

45

46
49
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
67
68
69

70
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TA0231
TA1684
TA0023
TA1281
TA1469
TA1673
TA0375
TAO161
TA0359
TA1347
TA1294
TA1354
TA1768
TA1267
TA0120
TA1727
TA1228
TA0215
TA0407
TA1636
TRAIL20024
TA1737
TA0413

TA1269

TA0600
TA0358
TA1271
TRAIL10089
TA1216
TA1418
TA1916
TA0576
TA0196
TA0573
TA1366
TA1486
TA1428
TA1328

TA1212

Jackie
Jolande
Zerilda
Noami
Puseletso
Adele
Elizma
Anja
Joanita
Mmamokhethi
Justine
Charmaine
Anneme
Theresa
Allison
Chantelle
Leandra
Erna
Janette
Tego
Vreda
Dimpho
Phillistus

Linda

Eunice
Telani
Gerda
Karen
Adri
Jesme
Hlamalani
Solami
Morongwa
Vertharani
Letrisha
Chandre
Kayla
Geraldine

Jordan

Coetzee
Marais
Joubert
Moloto
Mtoti
Bezuidehout
Schoeman
Schoeman
Dambisya
Dibe
George
Van Wyk
Grobler
Maree
Kleynhans
Kleynhans
Streicher
Verryne
Cavannagh
Mantlase
Pieterse
Modupe
Moloto

Duvenage

Kanyane
Naude
Mynhardt
Herselman
Meyer
Fourie
Dhumazi
Thaba
Thaba
Naicker
Naicker
Charles
Sonickson
Charles

Sonickson

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

34
27
9
11
31
46
12
32
32
18
38
48
35
17
40
53
44
42
6
65
15
35

65

40
35
61
64
64
66
31
46
17
38
31
23
9
45

14

12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

12to 15

00:24:44
00:33:55
00:33:57
00:34:00
00:34:04
00:34:49
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:39
00:40:43
00:41:36
00:43:06
00:43:46
00:44:11
00:44:25
00:44:38
00:45:33
00:45:44
00:46:10
00:48:07
00:49:14
00:50:04
00:51:08

00:51:10

00:51:13
00:51:32
00:52:16
00:52:18
00:53:03
00:53:29
00:53:34
00:55:00
00:55:05
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:57:33
00:57:40
00:57:44

00:57:51



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

71
72
73
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
86
87
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99
102
104
105

12

13

10

14

11

15

16

10
11
12

17
13
18
14
12

TA1511
TA0317
TA2318
TA0384
TA1659
TA0391
TA0332
TA0487

TA0462

TA1613
TA1604
TA1370
TA0344
TA1399
TA0567
TRAIL20223
TA1207
TA0415
TA1470
TA1547
TA1391
TA1340
TA1444
TA1653
TRAIL20000
TA1292

Dipolelo
Amogelang
Linda
Esrida
Hester
Helena
Betty

Morongwa

Thato

Lesedi
Lindiwe
Peggy
Ramadimetja
Tariro
Leanne
Makuzeni
Makanaka
Ngwako
Kim
Thoko
Julindi
Cynthea
Thea
Talya
Glizelle
Liesbet

Koopedi
Monama
Clough
Brits
Prinsloo
Prinsloo
Prinsloo

Mantlase

Mantlase

Mosoue
Mabasa
Modiba
Mashishi
Mutanda
Simon
Sesethu
Chikochi
Moloto
Moloto
Modupe
Scheepers
Van Der Walt
Van Der Walt
Naicker
Langerman

Voigt

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

33
11
44
32
56
49
54
37

11

45
57
34

33

11
11

26

39

30

43
23

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Under 11

Under 11

Under 11
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

00:59:12
01:00:13
01:00:15
01:01:13
01:01:23
01:01:27
01:01:30
01:03:06

01:03:08

01:03:31
01:03:34
01:03:40
01:05:41
01:11:53
01:12:09
01:14:31
01:14:32
01:21:13
01:21:19
01:21:31
01:26:49
01:27:31
01:27:35
01:42:33
02:00:48
02:05:20



